
Pos

SRF

1

2

3

4

5

6

T4

1

No.

1

20

52

46

2

34

15

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

T4

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

Name

Grayson Strathman

Jim Cote Jr

Robin Tripkos

Kirk Collier

Jim Cote Sr

Ed Smith

James Wood

Laps

21

21

21

21

21

20

18

Total Tm

32:51.892

33:15.877

34:08.126

34:13.813

34:29.504

34:22.853

33:30.089

Best Tm

1:32.280

1:33.762

1:36.003

1:36.388

1:37.088

1:40.032

1:46.645

Gap

23.985

52.249

5.687

15.691

1 Lap

In Lap

3

4

14

2

2

4

15

Hometown

Topeka KS

Olathe KS

Chicago IL

Overland Pk KS

Stanley KS

St Louis MO

Lincoln NE

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises

SCCA Enterprises

SCCA Enterprises

SCCA Enterprises

SCCA Enterprises

SCCA Enterprises

Honda Civic

Member_ID

409212

323086

366780

165310

323084

19638

312995

Region

KAN

KCR

KAN

KCR

KCR

STL

NEB

Sponsor

Monster Energy

Micro-Comm, Inc.

Micro-Comm, Inc.

specialty auto

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:32.280) for SRF by Grayson Strathman and (1:46.574) for T4 by Eric Burkard.

Car #72 SRF took the checkered flag in the pits.

Provisional Results posted at 4:15pm.  Official Results posted at 4:50pm

Car #39 T4; Points will not be awarded per Chief Steward.

Printed: 6/2/2013 1:45:07 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

13-N-2699-S & 13-R-2700-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

23.985

Avg. Speed

84.345

Best Lap Tm

1:32.280

Best Speed

85.826

Best Lap by

1 - Grayson Strathman

Tally HO Double Rational Race 1

GR 1 SpecB SM SRF T4

National Race OFFICIAL

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:23:45

Heartland 2.2 2.200 Miles

6/1/2013 03:20 PM

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals

National Race Results

June 1 & 2, 2013

at Heartland Park Topeka


