

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals National Race Results June 1 & 2, 2013 at Heartland Park Topeka



Tally H	O Do	uble R	ationa	al Race 1										Sorted on Laps
GR 1 SpecB SM SRF T4								Heartland 2.2 2.200 Miles						
National Race OFFICIAL									6/1/2013 03:20 PM					
Race (21 Laps) started at 15:23:45														
Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Gap	In Lap	Hometown	Make-Model	Member_ID	Region	Sponsor
SRF														
1	1	SRF	1	Grayson Strathman	21	32:51.892	1:32.280		3	Topeka KS	SCCA Enterprises	409212	KAN	Monster Energy
2	20	SRF	2	Jim Cote Jr	21	33:15.877	1:33.762	23.985	4	Olathe KS	SCCA Enterprises	323086	KCR	Micro-Comm, Inc.
3	52	SRF	3	Robin Tripkos	21	34:08.126	1:36.003	52.249	14	Chicago IL	SCCA Enterprises	366780	KAN	
4	46	SRF	4	Kirk Collier	21	34:13.813	1:36.388	5.687	2	Overland Pk KS	SCCA Enterprises	165310	KCR	
5	2	SRF	5	Jim Cote Sr	21	34:29.504	1:37.088	15.691	2	Stanley KS	SCCA Enterprises	323084	KCR	Micro-Comm, Inc.
-										011 1 100	000151	10000	0.71	
6	34	SRF	6	Ed Smith	20	34:22.853	1:40.032	1 Lap	4	St Louis MO	SCCA Enterprises	19638	STL	
6 T4	34	SRF	6	Ed Smith	20	34:22.853	1:40.032	1 Lap	4	St Louis MO	SCCA Enterprises	19638	SIL	

Announcements

New Track Record (1:32.280) for SRF by Grayson Strathman and (1:46.574) for T4 by Eric Burkard. Car #72 SRF took the checkered flag in the pits. Provisional Results posted at 4:15pm. Official Results posted at 4:50pm Car #39 T4; Points will not be awarded per Chief Steward.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
23.985	84.345	1:32.280	85.826	1 - Grayson Strathman	
Char Keith & Charle	ene Bettinger Chief of Timing & S	Scoring		_	Orbits
Dan Miklovic Chief	Steward			AS CAR	
13-N-2699-S & 13-	R-2700-S				CCA
Printed: 6/2/2013 1:45	5:07 PM			AMERIE Sports	Car Club of America